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Provision Provision Actual Actual

AS AT DEC 2014 AS AT DEC 2013 JAN TO DEC 2013 JAN TO DEC 2012
Taxes 265,860,000,000.00 253,200,000,000.00 197,734,609,780.98 172,435,321,846.11
Fines & Fees 18,207,011,284.00 9,205,307,464.00 3,195,240,864.97 1,892,228,477.30
Licences 3,684,942,750.00 4,565,268,750.00 8,062,689,920.47 4,361,443,205.71

Earnings & Sales

Rent on Government Properties
Interests, Repayments and Dividends
Grants and Contributions
Miscellaneous

Other Revenue (Dedicated)
Extra Ordinary Revenue
Investment Income

Statutory Allocation

Value Added Tax

Extra Ordinary Income

Total

11,063,401,275.00
843,487,950.00
665,000,000.00
2,328,750,000.00
882,543,061.00
19,970,438,990.00
3,200,000,000.00
500,000,000.00
74,000,000,000.00
65,000,000,000.00
300,000,000.00

7,486,383,444.00
85,654,500.00
460,000,000.00
609,685,000.00
1,340,047,636.00
16,222,738,354.00
2,512,000,000.00
0
59,000,000,000.00
58,000,000,000.00
250,000,000.00

5,516,603,260.40
257,914,849.11
1,641,237,372.32
45,775,091.16
6,663,163,138.30
3,300,584,569.88
0

0
62,050,596,583.44
68,841,386,830.66
0

6,169,334,498.94
837,063,824.09
1,242,720,900.45
28,316,922.58
12,089,696,759.79
18,628,789,226.81
0
5,145,126,609.10
56,932,868,273.22
61,395,290,841.86
677,070,070.99

466,505,575,310.00

412,937,085,148.00

357,309,802,261.69

341,835,271,456.95
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