Date: 27-FEB-14 14:26:02 Page: 1

LASG_Ledger Revenue Summary by Classification Current Period: Dec-14

Currency: NGN No specific Ledger requested

	Provision AS AT DEC 2014	Provision AS AT DEC 2013	Actual JAN TO DEC 2013	Actual JAN TO DEC 2012
Taxes	265,860,000,000.00	253,200,000,000.00	197,734,609,780.98	172,435,321,846.11
Fines & Fees	18,207,011,284.00	9,205,307,464.00	3,195,240,864.97	1,892,228,477.30
Licences	3,684,942,750.00	4,565,268,750.00	8,062,689,920.47	4,361,443,205.71
Earnings & Sales	11,063,401,275.00	7,486,383,444.00	5,516,603,260.40	6,169,334,498.94
Rent on Government Properties	843,487,950.00	85,654,500.00	257,914,849.11	837,063,824.09
Interests, Repayments and Dividends	665,000,000.00	460,000,000.00	1,641,237,372.32	1,242,720,900.45
Grants and Contributions	2,328,750,000.00	609,685,000.00	45,775,091.16	28,316,922.58
Miscellaneous	882,543,061.00	1,340,047,636.00	6,663,163,138.30	12,089,696,759.79
Other Revenue (Dedicated)	19,970,438,990.00	16,222,738,354.00	3,300,584,569.88	18,628,789,226.81
Extra Ordinary Revenue	3,200,000,000.00	2,512,000,000.00	0	0
Investment Income	500,000,000.00) 0	0	5,145,126,609.10
Statutory Allocation	74,000,000,000.00	59,000,000,000.00	62,050,596,583.44	56,932,868,273.22
Value Added Tax	65,000,000,000.00	58,000,000,000.00	68,841,386,830.66	61,395,290,841.86
Extra Ordinary Income	300,000,000.00	250,000,000.00	0	677,070,070.99
=				
Total	466,505,575,310.00	412,937,085,148.00	357,309,802,261.69	341,835,271,456.95
=				